
Model AM1000

ITEM PART NO.DESCRIPTION

SV1030400 Rev 12/14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

4570910

1516099

4570520

1945357

4571000

1505499

4572600

1515299

4572420

4151900

4572450

1945359

4570120

4571320

4570095

8232600

4570270

3715248

4570620

2783225

1303499

0902999

0700399

4570195

2783205

* Replacement Parts May Differ from Original Equipment.

Control Knob

Screw #10 X ¾" Trilobe, T25 Head

Intake Grill - Motor Side

Motor Housing Cover

Recess Bumper

Screw #10 x 5/8” Bf Hex Slot Wash

Rotary Switch

Screw #8 x 1/2" PH PAN Head

Cord Retainer

Cord

Strain Relief

Motor

Blower Wheel

Exhaust Grill

Flanged Hex Nut 

Reset Switch

Motor Housing Base

Receptacle

Intake Grill - Shaft Support

Screw; Oval HD, KA40 x 8mm

Hex HD Insert Nut

Hex HD Screw

Flat Washer 265 ID

Flat Washer ID 8

Screw, Oval HD, KA 40 x 15mm

 

2

8
23

1

7 20 9

16

25

10
2511

18

19
8

25
21

6
5

17
15

24
13

14

12
6

54

22
3


